APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF ESCC QUALIFICATION APPROVAL Page 1
Component Title:  Capacitors, Ceramic, Chip, Type I, sizes 0402 to 2220
Appl. No.
Executive Member: CNES Date: 31/07/2025 323F
Components (including series and families) submitted for Extension of Qualification  Approval:
1
ESCC
COMPONENT

Executive Manager Disposition 17
Application Approval:  Yes X No
Action / Remarks:
Click here to enter text.
Date: Cl 30 August 2025ick here to enter a date. Click here to enter text.
A. Zadeh: Head of the Avionics and EEE Division
APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF ESCC QUALIFICATION APPROVAL Page 4
Component Title:  Capacitors, Ceramic, Chip, Type I, sizes 0402 to 2220
Appl. No.
Executive Member: CNES Date: 31/07/2025 323F
ANNEX 1: LIST OF TESTS DONE TO SUPPORT EXTENSION OF QUALIFICATION 18
Tests conducted in compliance with:
 ESCC 3009 generic specification; Chart  V  (for ESCC/QPL parts);
 Or PID-TFD Click here to enter text. (for ESCC/QML parts)
Tests vehicle identification/description:
CEC2 02S 680pF 5% 50V  3009003066800JC DC2335
CEC4 02 S 10nF 5% 50V 3009004061002KC DC2346
CEC7 02 S 56.2nF 1% 25V 3009006065622FA DC2316
CEC14 02 S 100pF 10% 50V 3009037061000KC DC2346
CEC14 02 S 560pF 5% 50V 3009037065600JC DC2339
CEC14 04 S 47pF 5% 50V 300901001470JC DC2348
Detail Specification reference:  3009/004/005/006/037/040, EFD 703.06.390 issue D
Chart F4 Test
Tick
when